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Students will be sent an offer email several weeks before the start of the programme. They will be expected to follow the instructions on the letter to 

discover their IT account (create a Stirling login and password) and complete enrolment. This needs to be done before the session on Monday 1st August. 

WEEK 1 

DATE ACTIVITY 

Monday 1st August 

4.30pm-5.30pm Japan Time  
Welcome presentation  
Class allocation  
How to access Canvas, online learning materials, and IT help  

Tuesday  2nd August 
Afternoon Activity  
Follow the recording on how to make Scottish shortbread. Don’t forget to take a photo of your baking and send it 
to elp@stir.ac.uk!  

Wednesday 3rd August 
4.30pm-5.30pm Japan Time 
Live online class 

Thursday 4th August 
Afternoon Activity 
Scavenger hunt – find and photograph all the items and send your entries to elp@stir.ac.uk 

Friday 5th August 
4.30pm-5.30pm Japan Time 
Live online class 
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WEEK 2 

DATE ACTIVITY 

Monday 8th August 
4.30pm-5.30pm Japan Time  
Live online class  

Tuesday  9th August 
Afternoon Activity 
Learn more about National Museum of Scotland’s collection and the Galloway Hoard 

Wednesday 10th August 
4.30pm-5.30pm Japan Time 
Live online class 

Thursday 11th August 
Afternoon Activity - 4.30pm-5.30pm Japan Time 
Scottish-themed quiz! 

Friday 12th August 
4.30pm-5.30pm Japan Time 
Final Presentations and farewell 
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